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FINAL DATE SHEET FOR ANNUALEXAMINATION-2025
Annual Exam of LKG To Std.VII,IX&DAVCAE DATESHEET OF Std.VIII&XI
Timing— 09:30a.m.to12:30p.m.
	Date/Day
	LKG
	UKG
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX

	18-02-2025,Tuesday
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	     S.Sc.
	CLASS

	21-02-2025,Friday
	CLASS

	CLASS

	CLASS

	CLASS

	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS

	Maths
	CLASS


	24-02-2025,Monday
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	Science&Tech.
	CLASS

	25-02-2025,Tuesday
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	
	CLASS

	27-02-2025,Thursday
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	PREPATORY
LEAVE
	PREPATORY
LEAVE
	PREPATORY
LEAVE
	PREPATORY
LEAVE
	PREPATORY
LEAVE
	English
	PREPATORY
LEAVE

	01-03-2025,Saturday
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	COMPUTER 
    &   GK
	COMPUTER 
    &   GK
	COMPUTER 
    &   GK
	COMPUTER 
    &   GK
	COMPUTER 
    &   GK
	Sanskrit
	

	03-03-2025,Monday
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	DS
	DS
	English
	DS
	Maths
	Hindi
	Social                 Science

	04-03-2025,Tuesday
	CLASS
	CLASS
	CLASS
	PREPATORY
LEAVE
	Hindi
	English
	
	Science
	
	
	

	05-03-2025,Wednesday
	CLASS
	CLASS
	PREPATORY
LEAVE
	COMPUTER
&   GK
	
	
	Hindi
	
	Social Science
	N.S.
	    Sanskrit

	06-03-2025,Thursday
	PREPATORY
LEAVE
	PREPATORY
LEAVE
	HINDI
	MATHS
	Maths
	Science
	DS
	Social Science
	
	
	

	07-03-2025,Friday
	ENGLISH(W)
	ENGLISH(O)
	
	
	
	
	Sanskrit
	Hindi
	English
	
	Science

	12-03-2025,Wednesday
	ENGLISH(O)
	ENGLISH(W)
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	Science
	S.Sc.
	Science
	Maths
	DS
	    COMPUTER
	

	19-03-2025,Wednesday
	MATHS(O)
	MATHS(W)
	MATHS
	EVS
	Social Science
	Maths
	
	English
	Science
	
	Maths

	20-03-2025,Thursday
	MATHS(W)
	MATHS(O)
	M.Ed
	
	
	
	S.Sc.
	
	Sanskrit
	
	A.I.(417)

	21-03-2025,Friday
	HINDI(W)
	HINDI(O)
	
	HINDI
	English
	Hindi
	
	Sanskrit
	
	
	

	22-03-2025,Saturday
	HINDI(O)
	HINDI(W)
	EVS
	M.Ed.
	
	
	Maths
	
	Hindi
	
	English



Note:1. The Date Sheet should be strictly followed as there will be common question papers.
2. Schedule of LKG–Std.II Examination will be fixed by Head of the concerned schools/AROs/RO of respective Zone.
3. The students should come to the school only on those days on which their examination is to be held.
4. There will be no re-examination in the event of ABSENCE on account of any reason including MEDICAL.So,if the students miss any examination he/she will lose the marks of the exam.
5. Class attendance of 75% is a must for promotion.
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